
BEG NE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN S 445.69 FT TO N R/W LINE
OF SAL RR, W 488.95 FT, N

EVANS SUSAN R
420 NW ASH DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02226-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01
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0

107,000

1335/1554 4/26/2017 WD Q I 01 66,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS & SHELLEY BART

SUSAN R EVANS

1317/1679 6/27/2016 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (LESTE

THOMAS A & SHELLEY 
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000050295 Electrical Servic 0 07/08/2024

HX Base Yr

121 NW MAGIC CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,212 74.1744 83.08 100,693 1974 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 57,026

UOP 192 20 38 2,052

UOP 264 20 53 2,862

UST 48 45 22 1,188

UST 96 45 43 2,322

1,656 1,212 65,450

UOP= N11 W24 S11 E24$ BAS= W24 UST= W8 S12 E8 N12$ S44 UOP=
S8 E24N8 W24$ E24 N20 UST= E4 N12 W4 S12$ N24$.
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24

BAS

24

44

24

20

24

UST

8

12

8
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8

24
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4

12

4

12

1 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 100

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 100

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 39,750


